
GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR 

University Works Department  

Notice Inviting E-Tender 

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR invite the 

bids from eligible bidders online in the website: https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in for the works 

detailed below: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Work Estim
ated 
cost ( 
Rs in 
Lac.) 

Bid 
security 
(In Rs.) 

Bid fee 
+ E-
Servic
e fee 

Time 
Limit 
for 
comple
tion of 
work 

Start Date 
& Time of 
Bid 
Preparation 
& 
Submission 

Expiry Date 
& Time of 
Bid 
Preparation 
& 
Submission 

Date & 
time for 
opening of 
Technical 
Bid and 
inspection 
of sample  

1 Supply assembly 
and fixing of desk-
cum-bench for 
Lecture Hall No. 5 in 
Bio & Nano 
Technology Centre 
at GJU S&T, Hisar. 
(Under RUSA 
Scheme). 

14.00 70000.00 300/- 
+ 
1000/- 

One 
months 

25.10.2016 
at 11.00 
Hrs. 

10.11.2016 
at 17.00 
Hrs. 

11.11.2016 
at 11.00 
Hrs. 

2 Supply and 
assembly of Fume 
Hood for various 
Laboratories at GJU 
S&T, Hisar. (Under 
RUSA Scheme). 

25.20 100000.00 300/- 
+ 
1000/- 

One 
months 

25.10.2016 
at 11.00 
Hrs. 

10.11.2016 
at 17.00 
Hrs. 

11.11.2016 
at 11.00 
Hrs. 

3 Supply and 
assembly of 
Modular Laboratory 
Furniture for Central 
Instrumentation 
Laboratory at GJU 
S&T, Hisar. (Under 
RUSA Scheme). 

30.14 100000.00 300/- 
+ 
1000/- 

One 
months 

25.10.2016 
at 11.00 
Hrs. 

10.11.2016 
at 17.00 
Hrs. 

11.11.2016 
at 11.00 
Hrs. 

  

Note : Interested bidders are advised to deposit Bid security/EMD on or before 48.00 Hrs of expiry 

date and time of bid online so as to get the payment verified. For other terms/conditions of DNIT may 

visit on website https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in. The date of opening of price bid will be intimated 

to the qualified bidders separately.     

For any query may contact on Telephone No.  01662–263105. 

 

Superintending Engineer 

 

https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in/
https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in/

